DASGIP® MX and MF4 for mass flow-controlled gassing
Accurate and Safe
Stand-alone solutions for monitoring
Seamless integration using the DASGIP EasyAccess software package
DASGIP MX4/4 and MX4/1 gassing modules can not only be used as part of DASGIP Parallel
Bioreactor Systems, but also stand-alone or integrated with New Brunswick™ and third-party
software. OPC communication allows seamless integration with existing process control systems.
You will find the ordering numbers of our stand-alone modules on the back cover.

40 – 1,200 sL/h (40 – 720 sL/h)
1 – 30 sL/h (1 – 18 sL/h)
4 – 120 sL/h (4 – 72 sL/h)
10 – 300 sL/h (10 – 180 sL/h)
20 – 600 sL/h (20 – 360 sL/h)
40 – 1,200 sL/h (40 – 720 sL/h)
System integration
Analog interface (0 – 10 V) o
Communication protocol** DTP (OPC) DTP (OPC) DTP (OPC)
* Technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
 = standard, o = optional,  – = none
Ordering information
Model Variant Order no. Order no. stand-alone**
DASGIP® MX4/4 0.1 – 50 sL/h, 0.1 – 40 sL/h CO2 76DGMX44 76DMMX44
0.5 – 250 sL/h, 0.5 – 150 sL/h CO2 76DGMX44H 76DMMX44H
DASGIP® MX4/1 1 – 30 sL/h, 1 – 18 sL/h CO2 76DGMX41F030 76DMMX41F030
4 – 120 sL/h, 4 – 72 sL/h CO2 76DGMX41F120 76DMMX41F120
10 – 300 sL/h, 10 – 180 sL/h CO2 76DGMX41F300 76DMMX41F300
20 – 600 sL/h, 20 – 360 sL/h CO2 76DGMX41F600 76DMMX41F600
40 – 1,200 sL/h, 40 – 720 sL/h CO2 76DGMX41F1200 76DMMX41F1200
DASGIP® MF4 1 – 30 sL/h, 1 – 18 sL/h CO2 76DGMF4F030 –
4 – 120 sL/h, 4 – 72 sL/h CO2 76DGMF4F120 –
10 – 300 sL/h, 10 – 180 sL/h CO2 76DGMF4F300 –
20 – 600 sL/h, 20 – 360 sL/h CO2 76DGMF4F600 –
40 – 1,200 sL/h, 40 – 720 sL/h CO2 76DGMF4F1200 –
** Stand-alone modules incl. OPC server software (requires separate PC)